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Name rcitiionath

Look at the number of fish in each group. Read the numbers. Write the sum
on the line. The first one has been done for you.
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Number Search

N q m e addition sentences within 20

Find 10 addition sentences hidden below. Circle each fact and its correct answer.
Then, add the + and = symbols. The first one has been done for you!
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Name

Math Printable

lllustrate the Number Sentences

Look af the number sentences. Write numbers to complete each number sentence. Draw a
picture to illustrate the number sentence.
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N ame Paint-By-Numbers
Addition: Punctuation Mark

Beginner Level

2+7
I15: beige
2+7 13: red
7+2 .
7+2 7: light green
17: green
I4: orange
9: blue
10: gray
) ’
6+8 6+8
3+7 2+7
7+3
7+3 247
712 . 6+8

© Age of Learning, Inc. All rights reserved. Do not remove or alter this legal notice.
This ABCmouse.com printable may be reproduced for home or educational, noncommercial purposes only.

ABCmouse.com:

abcmouse.com/printables



Paint-By-Numbers
Addition: Birdhouse
Beginner Level

3+8

9+8

8+2

2+8

B ColorKey Wl

Il: brown

10: light green
18: dark purple
12: black

13: blue

16: green

19: yellow

I4: aqua

15: tan

17: light blue
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Name

2+7

2+7

7+2
2+7

2+7

6+8
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@ 2+7

2+7

2+7

712 . 6+8

Paint-By-Numbers
Addition: Punctuation Mark
Challenge Level

B ColorKey Wl

I15: beige

13: red

7: light green
17: green

I4: orange

9: blue

10: gray

+7
3 3+7
7+3
7+3
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Name

Paint-By-Numbers
Addition: Birdhouse
Challenge Level

9+8

3+8

9+8

8+2

5+I13

9+8
i I1: brown
8+9 10: light green
18: dark purple
12: black
13: blue
16: green
19: yellow
I4: aqua
15: tan
17: light blue
9+8
7
7+9
5+9 8+2

ABCmouse.com:

© Age of Learning, Inc. All rights reserved. Do not remove or alter this legal notice.
This ABCmouse.com printable may be reproduced for home or educational, noncommercial purposes only.

abcmouse.com/printables



Name

Paint-By-Numbers
Addition: Punctuation Mark
Super Challenge Level

2+7
7+2

7+2

7+2

2+7

9+
6+8

2+7

7+3
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3+7

2+7

7+2

, , 6+8

B ColorKey Wl

I15: beige

13: red

7: light green
17: green

I4: orange

9: blue

10: gray

7+2
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Name Math

Addition Tricks Matching

Draw lines to match the sums. Write the matching word above each answer below to make a sentence.
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Addition
N ame Adding Within 20

Put the correct number of dots for the sum in the ten-frames below the
space for the sum. Then write the number for the sum.
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Name

Math

Adding 3 Numbers

Look at the group of numbers. Write one way you can find the sum. Write the word.
Then read the riddle and its answer!

Y+6=10, 10+1 =01

2.3+2+3=____ What 7. 3+2+7= when
3.5+4+5 = elephants 8. 1+5+9 = are
4 7+6+3 = chasing 9.2+ 7+ = is
5. 8+5+Y4 = you 0. 5+2+6 = ten
Riddle: .
it
8 9 10 1 12
?
13 4 15 16 17
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Math
Nq me Adding 3 Numbers

Add the numbers to find the sums. Match the words to the numbers to solve the riddle.

2. 4+5+5=____ found 7. 9+2+9=_____ sky
3.7+8+4=____ the 8. 2+4+6=____not
4 6+1+3 =____ star 9. 9+8+7 =_____ star
5. 9+5+2=____1n 0. 3+4+1 =__  What
Riddle:
is
8 10 I 12
?
[} 16 19 20
Answer:
21 24
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